    Page 1 Single phase Isolation Transformer
Single Phase
Isolation Transformer
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Single phase Isolation Transformer (SIT) from Ilec Electric are well designed and high
performance.
They are designed with low impedance, low loss windings. They give good voltage
regulation and low voltage drop at rated current. They also can carry high inrush current
associated with contactors, solenoids and relays.
Standard size and output voltage to meet popular requirement. Variety design to meet any
custom size and voltage.
They can be used for variety control schematic from normal load area to heavy load area.
    Page 2 Single phase Isolation Transformer
ODERING CODE STRUCTURE
Capacity at 50Hz
050: 50VA
1.1K : 1.1KVA
Type of Transformer
Single Phase Isolation Transformer
Input and output voltage have to specify when order.
Popular input: 0-200V, 0-220V, 0-230V, 0-380V, 0-400V, 0-220V-380V, 0-230V-400V,
0-200V-220V, 0-360V-380V, 0-220V-360V-380V, 0-380V-400V
Popular output: 0-12V, 0-24V, 0-36V, 0-48V, 0-110V, 0-120V, 0-220V, 0-12V-24V-36V,
0-22V-24V, 0-24V-26V, 0-24V-48V, 0-110V-120V, 0-110V-220V, 0-200V-220V.
Two or more output can be combined.
For example: SIT-100VA, Input : 0-220V-380V, Output: 0-24V, 50VA; 0-110V, 50VA
POPULAR PRODUCT DATAS
No Ordering code Power
(VA)
Max Overal Dimension
(W x H x D mm)
Weight
(kG)
1 SIT-005 5 40 x 56 x 47 0.06
2 SIT-012 12 60 x 80 x60 0.50
3 SIT-025 25 75 x 98 x 75 0.90
4 SIT-050 50 75 x 98 x 85 1.25
5 SIT-075 75 84 x 108 x 93 1.80
6 SIT-100 100 84 x 108 x 106 2.30
7 SIT-120 120 84 x 108 x 106 2.40
8 SIT-150 150 96 x 122 x 106 3.10
9 SIT-180 180 96 x 122 x 114 3.30
10 SIT-200 200 108 x 136 x 122 3.90
    Page 3 Single phase Isolation Transformer
11 SIT-250 250 120 x 150 x 130 4.80
12 SIT-300 300 120 x 150 x 135 5.30
13 SIT-330 330 120 x 150 x 135 5.50
14 SIT-350 350 120 x 150 x 135 5.60
15 SIT-400 400 120 x 150 x 147 6.50
16 SIT-500 500 120 x 150 x 150 7.30
17 SIT-550 550 120 x 150 x 150 8.30
18 SIT-600 600 135 x 168 x 160 8.50
19 SIT-660 660 135 x 168 x 160 9.00
20 SIT-800 800 150 x 185 x 180 12.10
21 SIT-1.0K 1,000 150 x 190 x 180 12.80
22 SIT-1.1K 1,100 150 x 190 x 180 15.4
23 SIT-1.2K 1,200 180 x 225 x 190 15.9
24 SIT-1.5K 1,500 180 x 225 x 210 20.20
25 SIT-1.8K 1,800 180 x 225 x 210 20.80
26 SIT-2.0K 2,000 180 x 225 x 210 21.80
27 SIT-2.3K 2,300 210 x 265 x 230 27.20
28 SIT-2.5K 2,500 210 x 265 x 230 27.60
29 SIT-3.0K 3,000 210 x 265 x 240 32.00
30 SIT-3.3K 3,300 210 x 265 x 240 33.40
31 SIT-3.5K 3,500 210 x 265 x 240 33.50
32 SIT-4.0K 4,000 240 x 300 x 260 41.00
33 SIT-4.5K 4,500 240 x 300 x 270 45.50
34 SIT-5.0K 5,000 240 x 300 x 280 49.00
35 SIT-5.5K 5,500 240 x 300 x 280 54.50
36 SIT-6.0K 6,000 240 x 300 x 280 55.00
37 SIT-7.0K 7,000 270 x 335 x 300 67.50
38 SIT-8.0K 8,000 270 x 335 x 300 72.60
39 SIT-9.0K 9,000 270 x 335 x 310 76.00
40 SIT-10K 10,000 270 x 335 x 320 81.00